

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9865/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 28/02/2006 in FAO No.1139/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FATUNI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 10078 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10181 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10215 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10386 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9881 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9882 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9901 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9965 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9996 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jyoti, Adv.  
for M/s. Law Associates & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.  
for Ms. Hetu Arora,Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.(N.P.)

.2.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It is unfortunate that Respondent Nos.1,2,6 and 8 are served, whereas in office report dated 31st January, 2007 it is stated that petitioner has not taken any steps to serve the said respondents.

Office is directed to verify the record and be careful in preparing the office report.

As far as appearance of the concerned respondents is concerned, they may file their Vakalatnama.

Nobody is present except for the petitioner and Respondent No.12.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar