

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9865/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2006 in FAO No. 1139/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FATUNI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9881 of 2006(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9882 of 2006(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9901 of 2006(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9965 of 2006(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9996 of 2006(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10078 of 2006(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10181 of 2006(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10215 of 2006(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10386 of 2006(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Atul Nanda, Adv.

Ms. Rameeza Hakeem, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

for M/S Law Associates & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hetu Arora,Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Joy Basu, Adv.

Mr. Maiban M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to take fresh steps for effecting

service on the unserved respondents. Dasti service, in addition, is permitted

y Dhawan)
Master

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vija
Court