

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9865/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2006 in FAO No. 1139/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FATUNI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )  
 WITH SLP(C) NO. 10078 of 2006  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SLP(C) NO. 10181 of 2006  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SLP(C) NO. 10215 of 2006  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SLP(C) NO. 10386 of 2006  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SLP(C) NO. 9881 of 2006  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SLP(C) NO. 9882 of 2006  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SLP(C) NO. 9901 of 2006  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SLP(C) NO. 9965 of 2006  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SLP(C) NO. 9996 of 2006  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

M/S Law Associates & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manish Goswami, Adv.

Ms. Hetu Arora,Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
 ORDER

As a last chance, petitioner in SLP(C) No. 10181/2006 is permitted to file process fee within a week.

-2-

Item No. 42

Issue notice thereafter.

List the matter on 31st January, 2008.

Served respondents may file counter till then.