

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9865/2006

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FATUNI & ORS
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 10078 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 10181 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 10215 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 10386 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9881 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9882 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9901 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9965 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 9996 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) M/S Law Associates & Co.,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hetu Arora,Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await Service.

List the matter on 15th July, 2008.
(S.G. Shah)
Registrar